
301 E. Huron St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-1379 Name: 8/5/19 Contract with Anglin Civil

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:8/5/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/5/2019 8/5/2019

Enactment date: 8/5/2019 R-19-364Enactment #:

Title: Resolution to Approve a Contract with Anglin Civil to Renovate the Pathway at Riverside Park
($213,182.50)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. ITB 4586_Riverside Pathway.pdf, 2. ITB_4586_Addendum1.pdf, 3. Anglin Civil Bid.pdf, 4. ITB
4586_Riverside Pathway_Contract-Anglin Civil, 5. ITB_4586_DetailedBidTab.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council8/5/2019 1 Pass

City of Ann Arbor Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

